Distributed By:              Pacific Laboratory Products  │  Free Call: 1800 723 405  │  Ph: (03) 9845 0300  │  e-mail: sales@pacificlab.com.au  │   www.pacificlab.com.auPLP PAC I F I C
LABORA T ORY
PRODUC TS
DAIHAN Scientif ic
Bath
Circulator
Circulation Water Bath
High-Temp Bath Circulator Refrigerated / Heating Bath Circulator

Control System
Side Rear
Specifications & Ordering information
2-Year Warranty
up to  100℃
Spec. Model “WCB-11H” “WCB-22H”
Capacity 11 Lit. 22 Lit.
Temp. Range & Sensor Room Temp.＋5℃~ 100℃, PT100
Heating Power & Pump 1 kW, 5 Lit. / min 2 kW, 5 Lit. / min
Timer & Alarm 99hr 59min (Delay & Continuous run), Error status & Timer-end
Controller  & Display Digital Fuzzy Controller with Back Light Digital LCD
Safety Circuit Over-Temp./-Current protector, Sensor Error & Low Level Detection
Dimension 130×165×h320 mm
Packing Size (mm) and
Gross Weight (kg)
400×280×h200 mm,
8 kg
400×280×h200 mm,
10 kg
Electrical Reqts. 1 Phase, AC 120V, 60Hz or AC 230V, 50 / 60Hz
Cat. No.
230V DH.WCB10011 DH.WCB10022
120V DH.WCB20011 DH.WCB20022
Price, Each. ￦ 451,000  463,000
Flat Lid, Stainless-steel
(Included)
Bath Circulators, Circulation Water BathBa

Control System
Side Rear
Specifications & Ordering information
2-Year Warranty
up to  100℃
Spec. Model “WCB-11H” “WCB-22H”
Capacity 11 Lit. 22 Lit.
Temp. Range & Sensor Room Temp.＋5℃~ 100℃, PT100
Heating Power & Pump 1 kW, 5 Lit. / min 2 kW, 5 Lit. / min
Timer & Alarm 99hr 59min (Delay & Continuous run), Error status & Timer-end
Controller  & Display Digital Fuzzy Controller with Back Light Digital LCD
Safety Circuit Over-Temp./-Current protector, Sensor Error & Low Level Detection
Dimension 130×165×h320 mm
Packing Size (mm) and
Gross Weight (kg)
400×280×h200 mm,
8 kg
400×280×h200 mm,
10 kg
Electrical Reqts. 1 Phase, AC 120V, 60Hz or AC 230V, 50 / 60Hz
Cat. No.
230V DH.WCB10011 DH.WCB10022
120V DH.WCB20011 DH.WCB20022
Price, Each. ￦ 451,000  463,000
Flat Lid, Stainless-steel
(Included) Bath Circulators, Circulation Water Bath Ba
Side Rear

2-Year Warranty
－40℃/ －80℃
Specifications & Ordering information
Spec. Model “WCT-40” “WCT-80”
Temperature Range －40℃ ~ －20℃ －80℃ ~ －65℃
Bath Volume 10 Lit
Bath Volume & Cold Trap Type Stainless-steel 304, 2×Glass Trap
Refrigerator 1/2 HP 1 HP
Power Consumption 900 W 1.8 kW
Refrigerator & Refrigerant R-404A HFC
Display Digital LCD with Back-Light Function
Controller PID Controller with Jog-Shuttle Switch (Turn+Push)
Drain Valve Mounted
Safety Circuit Over Current protection, Sensor Error Detection, Leakage Breaker
Material
Stainless-steel (＃304)-Internal,
Powder Coated steel, 1.2t, Doublepaint & Baked-External,
20 mm Thickness Polyurethane-Insulation
Dimension (w×d×h) 220×220×h210 mm-Internal, 377×453×h705 mm-External
Packing Dimension (mm)
and Gross Weight (kg)
560×500×h1,010,
67 kg
680×640×h1,130,
90 kg
Electrical Reqts. 1 Phase, AC 120V, 60Hz or 230V, 50 / 60Hz
Spare Glass Cold Trap
DH.WCT11000 (1)  1×Glass Cold Trap, Φ106×h249mm, “CTG1000”, DURAN®   81,000
                              Borosilicate Glass α3.3, Safety-Pressure, Resistant 1.5bar at 250℃,  for “WCT”
※ 운임 약 ￦ 16,000 별도!
 Ea.   Price, ￦
* Other Specifications are available upon Customer’s Request.
Cat. No.
230V DH.WCT00140 DH.WCT00180
120V DH.WCT00240  DH.WCT00280
Price, Each. ￦ 1,909,000 3,563,000
Bath Circulators, Cold TrapBa
mailto: sales@pacificlab.com.au?subject=DAIHAN Bath Circulators enquiry&body=Hi PLP team, I would like to obtain more information regarding